
SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary DATE: 6/15/2011 Ordinance# 1033-2011

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

GS&P/OH, Inc. (Gresham, Smith & Partners) Prime David S. Pyzoha, PE 62-1736493 MAJ 144,306.34$            

155 E. Broad St, Senior Associate 02/05/12 62.908%

Suite 900 614-221-0678 (office) Active

937-478-7335 (cell)

Columbus, Ohio 43215 david_pyzoha@gspnet.com

Dynotec, Inc. Subcont. Joseph Bolzenius, PE, PS 31-1319961 MBE 41,761.25$              

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd. Surveyor Manager 05/02/13 18.205%

Suite 200 614-330-1099 (office) Active

Columbus, Ohio 43231 614-8807324 (fax)

jbolzenius@dynotecinc.com

DHDC, Inc. Subcont. Savvas P. Sophocleous 31-1227692 MBE 27,636.43$              

2390 Advanced Business Center Project Coordinator 03/01/12 12.048%

Columbus, OH 43228 614-527-7656 (office) Active

(614)880-7324 (fax)

info@dhdcinc.com

Dreier & Maller, Inc. Subcont. Steve Maller 34-1681027 MAJ 15,690.00$              

6508 Taylor Rd. SW Principal/Owner 04/06/12 6.840%

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 614-575-0065 Active

614-205-6990 (cell)

info@dreierandmaller.com

$229,394.02

100.00%

Majority 69.75%

MBE 30.25%

FBE 0.00%

Storm Sewer CCTV and CleaningSewer System Inspection 

CIP 611010-100000 - Holt Ave/Somersworth Dr Stormwater System Improvements

Civil Engineering and  

Infrastructure Design

Civil Engineering and  Surveying 

Services

Geotechnical Engineering, 

Laboratory Testing, Surveying, 

Construction Inspection

Project Management, Hydrologic/Hydraulic 

Analysis,Construction Documents, Public 

Meetings, Water Main Design, Green BMPs, 

SWPPP, Bidding QA/QC, Record Drawings

Topographic Surveying and Easements

Geotechnical Investigations and Utility Locates

Page 1 of 1

mailto:david_pyzoha@gspnet.com
mailto:jbolzenius@dynotecinc.com
mailto:info@dhdcinc.com
mailto:info@dreierandmaller.com

