
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12855-2019

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:10/25/2019 Public Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/9/2019 12/12/2019

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to modify an existing agreement with GS-Oh, Inc. for
professional engineering services for the Holt Ave./Somersworth Dr. Stormwater System Improvement
Project; for the Division of Sewerage & Drainage, Stormwater Section; to authorize a transfer of
$127.52 and an expenditure of up to $21,127.52 from the Storm Sewer Bond Fund; and to amend the
2019 Capital Improvements Budget.  ($21,127.52)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord. 2855-2019 Funding Template 611010-100000, 2. Ord. 2855-2019 Utilization

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestCITY CLERK12/12/2019 1

SignedMAYOR12/11/2019 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT12/9/2019 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council12/9/2019 1 Pass

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council11/25/2019 1

City of Columbus Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

